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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: B Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Volumes
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: B Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand

Parking Average Empty Parking Spaces At Peak
Spaces | 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 | Empty Occupied %
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm | Spaces Spaces Occupied
Summer
200001 |7
Winter
Spring
Summer
200102 |72
Winter
Spring
Summer
2002/03 Fa_II
Winter
Spring
Summer
2003/04 Fa_II
Winter
Spring
Summer
2004/05 Fgll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2005/06 Fgll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2006/07 Fgll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2007/08 Fgll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2008/09 Fall 208 179 141 114 47 22 24 27 38 61 93 22 186 89%
Winter 208 194 167 119 66 35 29 22 26 41 69 22 186 89%
Spring 208 184 138 88 28 17 16 17 21 44 83 16 192 92%
Summer 208 190 176 151 127 123 126 124 132 136 157 123 85 41%
2009/10 Fall 208 186 142 69 20 11 11 12 20 41 85 11 197 95%
Winter 208 177 116 42 5 2 2 0 8 26 67 0 208 100%
Spring 196 167 111 38 8 3 1 0 9 30 66 0 196 100%
Summer 196 174 144 122 98 89 93 97 109 118 141 89 107 55%
2010/11 Fall 196 159 97 29 1 0 3 2 7 27 64 0 196 100%
Winter 196 159 94 18 1 0 3 3 7 23 63 0 196 100%
Spring 196 153 129 55 16 9 7 9 18 36 67 7 189 96%
Summer 196 172 143 109 83 79 81 83 90 103 135 79 117 60%
2011/12 Fall 196 148 116 38 5 3 2 3 11 24 67 2 194 99%
Winter 196 147 132 38 10 6 6 10 24 42 79 6 190 97%
Spring 196 158 124 61 23 7 4 7 9 32 69 4 192 98%
Summer 196 169 141 123 99 84 84 88 88 102 127 84 112 57%
2012/13 Fall 196 157 120 50 12 4 3 1 12 40 67 1 195 99%
Winter 196 146 126 51 2 0 1 1 8 27 65 0 196 100%
Spring 196 155 134 71 25 15 21 17 23 44 84 15 181 92%
Summer 196 159 144 116 93 86 87 87 86 102 128 86 110 56%
2013/14 Fall 196 144 96 30 0 0 1 0 10 30 64 0 196 100%
Winter 196 154 114 29 0 3 3 1 12 28 66 0 196 100%
Spring 196 156 118 46 4 2 5 2 8 27 53 2 194 99%
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Lot P345: S Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Percentages
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Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Volumes
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: S Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand

Parking Average Empty Parking Spaces At Peak

Spaces | 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 | Empty Occupied %
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm | Spaces Spaces Occupied
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: Allocated: S Carpool Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Percentages
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: Allocated: S Carpool Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Volumes

|

|

2000/01 | 2001/02 | 2002/03 | 2003/04 | 2004/05 | 2005/06 | 2006/07 | 2007/08 | 2008/09 | 2009/10 | 2010/11 | 2011/12 | 2012/13 | 2013/14 | 2014/15 | 2015/16 | 2016/17 | 2017/18 | 2018/19 | 2019/20

14 -
12

o [ce) © < N o
—

Empty

@ Occupied



University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels

Lot P345: Allocated: S Carpool Parking Spaces

Average Weekday Demand
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Parking Average Empty Parking Spaces At Peak

Spaces | 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 | Empty Occupied %
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm | Spaces Spaces Occupied

Summer 12 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1 8%
Fall 12 1 12 100%
Winter 12 9 9 75%
Spring 12 11 8 67%
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: Accessible Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Percentages
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: Accessible Parking Spaces
Average Weekday Demand

Parking
Spaces

Average Empty Parking Spaces

At Peak

8:00
am

9:00
am

10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00

am

am pm pm pm

3:00
pm

4:00
pm

5:00
pm

Empty Occupied
Spaces  Spaces

%
Occupied

2000/01

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2001/02

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2002/03

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2003/04

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2004/05

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2005/06

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2006/07

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2007/08

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

100%
0%
0%

2008/09

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

0%
100%
100%
100%

2009/10

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

0%
0%
100%
100%

2010/11

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

0%
0%
100%
0%

2011/12

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

100%
100%
100%
100%

2012/13

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

100%
100%
100%
100%

2013/14

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

L e e el e e e e e e e et [ e e o e R e ol [ e i o e

P RrRPRRRFPRRPRIRPRPRRPRIPRPRREL,RRPR,RREIRRERRERRRR

P RrRrRPRRRrRPrRIRrPRORPRERErRIORRRFRRERR|IRLRERO

P RPrRPRRORRPRRIPocOO|IRPFRERR[RPFRRRERIRRELRER|[RERO

P RrRrRoOoRrRrRIOCODODO|IRPERERR|IEPRERRERR|[RLREROR|RELO
Okr kR RrROOOR|OR R O|F OR R|FP O R R|OO O R|RE R
or RrRrloorolor R R[FPFORR|IPERRERR[OR OR|LRELO
PRk R RooRroloOr ORI R RERR[FPRRERR[ORRR|[RLREO

P RrRrRoOorRrRoOlooOR|FPFRErRRIRERRRORERR|IRERO

PR R RoOoORrRoOjlOcORr RIPREPR[PRRRERIRREPRRER[RLRERO

R PR Rk, rrolookr rlkrRrRrRIRrFORRPRRRERRIRERO

oOorRrrlooooloooolror rlooRr Rr|loOo O Rk RO
rooolkrrkrRrFRFRRRORrOO|RRFROO|FRRELRO|lOOR

0%
0%
0%
100%




Parking
Spaces

Average Empty Parking Spaces

At Peak

8:00
am

9:00
am

10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00

am

am pm pm pm pm

4:00
pm

5:00
pm

Empty Occupied

Spaces

Spaces

%
Occupied

2014/15

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

e

A

N

A

e
N e
kR OO
N e
e

Y

[

= = OO

1
1
0
0

100%
100%
0%
0%

2015/16

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2016/17

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2017/18

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2018/19

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2019/20

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring




100% -

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: All Parking Spaces Combined
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Percentages
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: All Parking Spaces Combined
Average Weekday Demand at Peak: Volumes
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University of California, San Diego Survey of Parking Space Occupancy Levels
Lot P345: All Parking Spaces Combined
Average Weekday Demand

Parking Average Empty Parking Spaces At Peak
Spaces | 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 | Empty Occupied %
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm | Spaces Spaces Occupied
Summer
200001 |72
Winter
Spring
Summer
200102 |72
Winter
Spring
Summer
2002/03 Fa_II
Winter
Spring
Summer
2003/04 Fa_II
Winter
Spring
Summer
2004/05 Fqll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2005/06 Fgll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2006/07 Fgll
Winter
Spring
Summer
2007/08 Fall 209 46 5 0 0 1 2 4 9 17 30 0 209 100%
Winter 209 34 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 10 24 1 208 100%
Spring 209 22 7 1 1 1 1 3 6 12 21 1 208 100%
Summer 209 163 157 113 97 94 81 71 73 84 107 71 138 66%
2008/09 Fall 209 180 142 115 47 22 24 28 39 62 94 22 187 89%
Winter 209 195 168 120 67 35 30 23 27 42 70 23 186 89%
Spring 209 185 139 89 29 17 16 17 21 45 84 16 193 92%
Summer 209 191 177 152 128 124 127 125 133 137 158 124 85 41%
2009/10 Fall 209 187 143 70 21 12 12 13 21 42 86 12 197 94%
Winter 209 178 117 43 6 2 3 1 9 27 67 1 208 100%
Spring 209 179 119 46 14 9 7 6 16 36 74 6 203 97%
Summer 209 187 157 135 110 101 105 110 122 131 154 101 108 52%
2010/11 Fall 209 171 107 36 6 4 7 6 12 33 70 4 205 98%
Winter 209 171 103 22 4 1 4 7 10 26 67 1 208 100%
Spring 209 164 138 62 22 11 10 10 20 37 70 10 199 95%
Summer 209 185 155 120 94 90 93 95 102 115 147 90 119 57%
2011/12 Fall 209 159 122 43 10 9 7 6 14 28 72 6 203 97%
Winter 209 158 142 44 16 13 12 17 30 47 87 12 197 94%
Spring 209 165 130 64 25 9 7 10 12 38 75 7 202 97%
Summer 209 182 153 135 111 96 95 99 99 113 138 95 114 55%
2012/13 Fall 209 165 127 56 17 7 6 5 16 44 72 5 204 98%
Winter 209 156 133 54 3 0 1 1 9 30 68 0 209 100%
Spring 209 165 143 79 32 21 26 23 27 50 91 21 188 90%
Summer 209 172 157 129 105 98 99 99 98 114 140 98 111 53%
2013/14 Fall 209 153 101 32 4 2 4 1 11 32 66 1 208 100%
Winter 209 163 120 35 5 8 8 6 18 34 72 5 204 98%
Spring 209 164 125 51 9 6 9 8 14 33 60 6 203 97%
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2014/15

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

209
209
209
209

189
150
166
178

168
102
104
108

133
11
35
56

114 104 107 104 104

1 1 1 1 6
11 5 8 6 17
23 17 23 16 27

116
17
44
47

136
58
80
78

104
1

5
16

105
208
204
193

50%
100%
98%
92%
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Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2016/17

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2017/18

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2018/19

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

2019/20

Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring
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